
2005-2006 Vysočina
Ženy   Females

věk  age qx px lx dx Lx Tx ex

0 0,002257 0,997743 100000 226 99792 8002887 80,03
1 0,000441 0,999559 99774 44 99752 7903095 79,21
2 0,000000 1,000000 99730 0 99730 7803342 78,24
3 0,000216 0,999784 99730 22 99720 7703612 77,24
4 0,000174 0,999826 99709 17 99700 7603892 76,26
5 0,000163 0,999837 99691 16 99683 7504192 75,27
6 0,000046 0,999954 99675 5 99673 7404509 74,29
7 0,000000 1,000000 99671 0 99673 7304836 73,29
8 0,000000 1,000000 99675 0 99675 7205163 72,29
9 0,000000 1,000000 99675 0 99676 7105488 71,29

10 0,000000 1,000000 99676 0 99678 7005813 70,29
11 0,000097 0,999903 99679 10 99674 6906135 69,28
12 0,000207 0,999793 99669 21 99659 6806461 68,29
13 0,000228 0,999772 99648 23 99637 6706802 67,30
14 0,000214 0,999786 99626 21 99615 6607165 66,32
15 0,000117 0,999883 99604 12 99599 6507550 65,33
16 0,000109 0,999891 99593 11 99587 6407952 64,34
17 0,000227 0,999773 99582 23 99570 6308365 63,35
18 0,000329 0,999671 99559 33 99543 6208794 62,36
19 0,000309 0,999691 99526 31 99511 6109251 61,38
20 0,000285 0,999715 99496 28 99482 6009740 60,40
21 0,000209 0,999791 99467 21 99457 5910259 59,42
22 0,000276 0,999724 99447 27 99433 5810802 58,43
23 0,000258 0,999742 99419 26 99406 5711369 57,45
24 0,000321 0,999679 99393 32 99377 5611963 56,46
25 0,000347 0,999653 99362 34 99344 5512585 55,48
26 0,000352 0,999648 99327 35 99310 5413241 54,50
27 0,000344 0,999656 99292 34 99275 5313931 53,52
28 0,000243 0,999757 99258 24 99246 5214656 52,54
29 0,000211 0,999789 99234 21 99223 5115410 51,55
30 0,000266 0,999734 99213 26 99200 5016187 50,56
31 0,000327 0,999673 99186 32 99170 4916987 49,57
32 0,000502 0,999498 99154 50 99129 4817817 48,59
33 0,000706 0,999294 99104 70 99069 4718688 47,61
34 0,000802 0,999198 99034 79 98995 4619619 46,65
35 0,000787 0,999213 98955 78 98916 4520624 45,68
36 0,000621 0,999379 98877 61 98846 4421708 44,72
37 0,000520 0,999480 98816 51 98790 4322862 43,75
38 0,000724 0,999276 98764 71 98728 4224072 42,77
39 0,000773 0,999227 98693 76 98655 4125344 41,80
40 0,000871 0,999129 98616 86 98573 4026689 40,83
41 0,000844 0,999156 98530 83 98489 3928116 39,87
42 0,000729 0,999271 98447 72 98411 3829627 38,90
43 0,000922 0,999078 98375 91 98330 3731216 37,93
44 0,001104 0,998896 98285 108 98231 3632886 36,96
45 0,001560 0,998440 98176 153 98100 3534655 36,00
46 0,001572 0,998428 98023 154 97946 3436555 35,06
47 0,001749 0,998251 97869 171 97784 3338609 34,11
48 0,001850 0,998150 97698 181 97608 3240826 33,17
49 0,001903 0,998097 97517 186 97424 3143218 32,23
50 0,001876 0,998124 97332 183 97240 3045794 31,29
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51 0,002145 0,997855 97149 208 97045 2948553 30,35
52 0,002295 0,997705 96941 223 96829 2851509 29,41
53 0,002978 0,997022 96718 288 96574 2754679 28,48
54 0,003528 0,996472 96430 340 96260 2658105 27,57
55 0,003772 0,996228 96090 362 95909 2561845 26,66
56 0,004043 0,995957 95727 387 95534 2465936 25,76
57 0,004316 0,995684 95340 411 95135 2370402 24,86
58 0,005041 0,994959 94929 479 94690 2275268 23,97
59 0,006379 0,993621 94450 602 94149 2180578 23,09
60 0,007393 0,992607 93848 694 93501 2086429 22,23
61 0,008233 0,991767 93154 767 92771 1992928 21,39
62 0,008244 0,991756 92387 762 92006 1900157 20,57
63 0,007918 0,992082 91626 726 91263 1808150 19,73
64 0,007625 0,992375 90900 693 90554 1716888 18,89
65 0,007917 0,992083 90207 714 89850 1626334 18,03
66 0,009186 0,990814 89493 822 89082 1536484 17,17
67 0,011145 0,988855 88671 988 88177 1447402 16,32
68 0,012725 0,987275 87683 1116 87125 1359226 15,50
69 0,014007 0,985993 86567 1213 85960 1272101 14,70
70 0,016636 0,983364 85354 1420 84644 1186141 13,90
71 0,019049 0,980951 83934 1599 83135 1101496 13,12
72 0,021675 0,978325 82335 1785 81443 1018362 12,37
73 0,024814 0,975186 80551 1999 79551 936919 11,63
74 0,027814 0,972186 78552 2185 77460 857367 10,91
75 0,031365 0,968635 76367 2395 75169 779908 10,21
76 0,037023 0,962977 73972 2739 72602 704738 9,53
77 0,041342 0,958658 71233 2945 69761 632136 8,87
78 0,048109 0,951891 68288 3285 66646 562375 8,24
79 0,056050 0,943950 65003 3643 63181 495730 7,63
80 0,062807 0,937193 61360 3854 59433 432548 7,05
81 0,071770 0,928230 57506 4127 55442 373116 6,49
82 0,083141 0,916859 53379 4438 51160 317674 5,95
83 0,095023 0,904977 48941 4650 46615 266514 5,45
84 0,109972 0,890028 44290 4871 41855 219899 4,96
85 0,125965 0,874035 39419 4965 36937 178044 4,52
86 0,144497 0,855503 34454 4978 31965 141107 4,10
87 0,165554 0,834446 29476 4880 27036 109142 3,70
88 0,189389 0,810611 24596 4658 22267 82107 3,34
89 0,216252 0,783748 19938 4312 17782 59840 3,00
90 0,246372 0,753628 15626 3850 13701 42058 2,69
91 0,279945 0,720055 11776 3297 10128 28357 2,41
92 0,317110 0,682890 8480 2689 7135 18229 2,15
93 0,357922 0,642078 5791 2073 4754 11094 1,92
94 0,402325 0,597675 3718 1496 2970 6340 1,71
95 0,450112 0,549888 2222 1000 1722 3370 1,52
96 0,500898 0,499102 1222 612 916 1648 1,35
97 0,554088 0,445912 610 338 441 732 1,20
98 0,608854 0,391146 272 166 189 291 1,07
99 0,664139 0,335861 106 71 71 102 0,96

100 0,718679 0,281321 36 26 23 31 0,86
101 0,771066 0,228934 10 8 6 8 0,77
102 0,819846 0,180154 2 2 1 2 0,68
103 1,000000 0,000000 0 0 0 0 0,50

55


